Wayne-Westland community Schools
Dues paid to Professional Organizations
2019-2020 Fiscal Year

ASSOC FOR SUPERVISION 8 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT (ASCD)
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CANTON TREASURER

MICHIGAN RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION (MRA ESF)

CANTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

LUSK & ALBERTSON, PLC

GENESEE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT

STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
WESTLAND ROTARY CHARITABLE FOUNDATION

SOUTHEAST MICHIGAN COMMUNITY ALLIANCE

UNIVERSITY OF OREGON EDUCATIONAL AND COMMUNITY SUPPORTS
APPADEMICS

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL CANTON ROTARY CLUB

CITY OF DEARBORN HEIGHTS

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOC

MASSP SUITE 100

METRO DETRQIT BUREAU OF SCHOOL STUDIES INC

MICH ASSCOC OF ADMIN OF SPECIAL ED (MAASE)

MI ASSOC FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION

MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS (MASA)

MI ASSOC OF SCHOCL BOARDS (MASB) STE400

MI ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOC (MEMSPA)

MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS (MSBO)

STATE OF MICHIGAN

MIDDLE CITIES EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

WAYNE COUNTY ASSOC OF ADM OF SPECIAL ED (WCAASE)

WAYNE COUNTY ASSOC QF SCHOOL BOARDS

WAYNE COUNTY RESA

WAYNE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISORS ASSOC (WCTSA)
WAYNE ROTARY CLUB

WESTLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Total:
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Asaount

642.00
8,884.80
199.00
210.00
13,022.50
9,138.10
585.00
200.00
2,000.00
500.00
4,000.00
482.85
298.08
700.00
850.00
3,950.00
450.00
160.00
2,491.08
19,013.72
2,735.00
300.00
930.00
11,755.00
12.00
110.00
3,092.53
50.00
400.00
200.00
87,361.66



